The Intelligent PM6-TR
Rate/Total panel indicator
Features
• Accepts pulse input from various sensor types
• 4 digit high brightness LED display
• Large 20mm high digits - Viewing distance up to 10m
• Programmable/switchable display brightness, helps to
reduce glare in low light environments

Weight: 400g (AC supply model) or
300g (DC supply model) unpacked
Order Code:
PM6-TR-240-4E 240VAC supply
PM6-TR-110-4E 110VAC supply
PM6-TR-24-4E 24VAC supply
PM6-TR-DC-4E 12-48VDC supply
PM6-TR electrical connections
PM6-TR panel mounting details
PM6TR-1.4-0
Visit AIC’s website (http://www.aicpl.com.au) for information